
PRINCIPALS
OFFICE

SCIENCE LAB

STORAGE OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

102

104

106

108

103

101

105

107

109

SPORTS FIELD EMERGENCY ASSEMBLY AREA

1st Floor

REGENT STREET

QUEEN STREET

FI
R 

AV
EN

U
E

SENIOR
SQUARE

TEACHERS
LOUNGE

STAIRWAY

STAIRWAY

OPERATIONS OPERATIONS

202

204

206

208

203

205

207

209

2nd Floor


